Bike / Foot Rogaine, Kinloch - 16th September 2018
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Bike (60 Minutes)

Lyndon Haugh
Garry Lovett
Top Gear Cycles

Foot (60 Minutes)

Rudi Hlawwatsch
Laurie Burdett
Gina & Bonnie
Jocelyn Reeve

Foot (90 Minutes)

Emma & Debbie
Karen & Annie
Richard & Susan
Screaming Eagle
Mashed Potatoes
Megan & Kait
Jo & Cushla

Jo & Mandy
Lorraine & Tania
Jim & Christine
Kelly & Karen

Next event 5 Mile Bay, 7th October
Foot and MTB, Rogaine and courses, O controls/clipcards

Points

580
470
340

560
300
150
250

840
700
650
540
550
490
490
460
470
320
300

taupoorienteering.nz

Time

59:34
52:42
61:33

58:45
63:21
51:02
72:17

78:10
87:29
90:34
86:14
91:48
87:14
87:47
85:17
90:11
87:11
78:44

Penalty

-20

-130

-10

-10

Score

580
470
320

560
260
150
120

840
700
640
540
530
490
490
460
460
320
300



